
Tuesday, January 2 

Max Pizza Sticks or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Garden Salad 

Wednesday, January 3 

Toasted Cheese Sandwich or 

Boars Head Turkey  & Cheese 

Steamed Broccoli/ Sweet Potato Fries 

Thursday, January 4 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Oven Friens 

Friday, January 5 

Pizza or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Romaine Lettuce Salad 

Monday, January 8 

Meatball Grinders or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Steamed Broccoli 

Tuesday, January 9 

Waffles w/Syrup & Strawberries or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Turkey Sausage Patty/ Potato Smiles 

Wednesday, January 10 

Chicken Nuggets w/Dinner Roll or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Mashed Potatoes/ Green Beans 

Thursday, January 11 

Mozzarella Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Fresh Steamed Broccoli 

Friday, January 12 

Cheese Pizza or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Mixed Greens Salad w/ Tomatoes 

Use this space to type in the choices 

that you feature every day -- Pizza, 

Subs, Ala Carte items, Salad Bar, etc.  

You may need to adjust the type size.  

Call if you need help. 

Torrington Public Schools– Middle 

and High School 

Your Complete Lunch will Include: 
1. Start with at least One Fruit or Vegetable 

• Rainbow Fruit Tray 
• Locally Grown Vegetable Tray 
• Hot Vegetable of the Day 

2. Choose One Daily Menu Entrée Items:  
In addition offered daily: 
• Chef Salad 
• Sunbutter & Jelly 
• Peanut Butter & Jelly 
• Bagel Box 
• Variety of Pizza 
• Pasta 

3.        Choose One 8 oz. Milk 
• Low-Fat White  
• Flavored Milk 

. 



Monday, January 15 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, January 16 

Chicken Filet on a Roll or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Baked Sweet Potato Fries 

Wednesday, January 17 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Oven Fries 

Thursday, January 18 

Egg & Turkey Sausage Biscuit or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Hash Brown Potato 

Friday, January 19 

Personal Pizza or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Mixed Greens Salad w/ Tomatoes 

Monday, January 22 

Chicken Nuggets or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Tuesday, January 23 

Tacos w/ Lettuce, Cheese & Salsa or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Sweet Corn/ Brown Rice 

Wednesday, January 24 

Pizza Crunchers w/ Marinara Sauce or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Fresh Steamed Broccoli 

Thursday, January 25 

Lasagna w/ Sauce or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Dinner Roll/ Garden Salad 

Friday, January 26 

Stuffed Crust Pizza or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Garden Salad 

 

Monday, January 29 

French Toast Sticks w/ Strawberries or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Turkey Sausage Patty/ Hash Brown 

Tuesday, January 30 

Chicken Street Tacos w/ Salsa or 

Boars Head Turkey & Cheese 

Steamed Rice 

Wednesday, January 31 

Hot Dogs on a Whole Wheat Bun or 

Boars Head Ham & Cheese 

Baked Beans 

 

If you have school on January 17, click on the picture 
of MLK and delete it.  The dummy text is under there 

and make the fill black.  Let me know if you need help 


